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Inspiring Excellence.

Be There:1he reality capture system that gives you realistic,
r‘ interactive 3D and VR experiences that feel as real as being there.
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Have your listingstand out...Call Nina to learn more!
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South Pasadena
Third Quarter

Homes Sold Report
July 1T - September 30, 2019

"Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is listed with
another Broker, this is not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee
the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information. Data obtained from
public records or other sources. KW - DRE#01444805

782
821
425
156
1303
2045
1037
2021
1117
2021
1316
1500
804
846
711
1117
1962
1550
1409
1708
1030
624
1718
1525
408
1611
1623
250

Address

Monterey Rd
Bank St
Fremont Ln
Peterson Ave
Oak Hill PI
Maycrest Ave
Indiana Ave
Maycrest Ave
Glendon Ct
Alpha

Mountain View Ave

Maple St
Monterey Rd
Lyndon St

El Centro St
Avon Pl
Primrose Ave
Diamond Ave
Monterey Rd
Lyndon St
Indiana Ave
Camino Cerrado
Oak St

Santa Teresa St
Hermosa Pl
Spruce St
Marengo Ave
Hillside Rd

Bed
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Sq Ft

1,137
899
1,620
800
1,509
1,200
2,214
1,343
1,338
1,857
1,469
1,606
1,325
1,237
1,023
1,650
2,123
1,577
3,131
1,708
1,850
2,545
2,323
3,095
2,710
3,008
3,284
5,038

Lot Size

4,620
5,833
4,506
31,390
6,842
7,403
6,215
7,479
4,148
7,264
8,315
6,825
6,939
5,499
4,355
5,185
7,487
7,495
8,880
7,791
6,295
15,122
8,377
8,891
11,712
12,516
10,667
20,168

List Price

$725,000
$750,000
$750,000
$878,000
$989,000
$799,000
$1,198,000
$949,000
$999,000
$998,000
$998,000
$1,249,000
$1,149,000
$1,098,000
$939,000
$1,235,000
$1,298,000
$1,224,800
$1,475,000
$1,399,999
$1,599,000
$1,750,000
$1,768,000
$1,729,000
$1,998,000
$2,295,000
$3,000,000
$3,900,000

Sale Price

$725,000
$800,000
$825,000
$910,000
$937,000
$940,000
$950,000
$995,000
$1,055,000
$1,055,000
$1,080,000
$1,080,000
$1,135,000
$1,175,000
$1,225,000
$1,230,000
$1,250,000
$1,250,000
$1,250,000
$1,415,000
$1,575,000
$1,620,000
$1,810,000
$1,815,000
$2,101,000
$2,220,000
$3,000,000
$3,850,000

$isqtt

$638
$890
$509
$1,138
$621
$783
$429
$741
$788
$568
$735
$672
$857
$950
$1,197
$745
$589
$793
$399
$828
$851
$637
$779
$586
$775
$738
$914
$764



