



626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com www.homesbynina.com DRE#01245547



KELLER WILLIAMS® REALTY

251 SOUTH LAKE AVENUE STE. 150

PASADENA, CA 91101

PRSRT STD ECRWSS U.S. POSTAGE PAID EDDM RETAIL

Local Postal Customer

Proud Sponsor

SAN
MARINO
SCHOOLS
FOUNDATION
Inspiring Excellence.





www.1722milanestate.com

www.1030darby.com

San Marino Pasadena South Pasadena





Be There: The reality capture system that gives you realistic, interactive 3D and VR experiences that feel as real as being there.

Have your listingstand out...Call Nina to learn more!





626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com w w w . h o m e s b y n i n a . c o m

South Pasadena

Third Quarter
Homes Sold Report
July 1 - September 30, 2019

"Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, this is not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information. Data obtained from public records or other sources. KW - DRE#01444805

F	Address	Bed	Bath	Sq Ft	Lot Size	List Price	Sale Price	\$/sq ft
782	Monterey Rd	2	1	1,137	4,620	\$725,000	\$725,000	\$638
821	Bank St	2	1	899	5,833	\$750,000	\$800,000	\$890
425	Fremont Ln	3	2	1,620	4,506	\$750,000	\$825,000	\$509
156	Peterson Ave	1	2	800	31,390	\$878,000	\$910,000	\$1,138
1303	Oak Hill Pl	2	1	1,509	6,842	\$989,000	\$937,000	\$621
2045	Maycrest Ave	2	1	1,200	7,403	\$799,000	\$940,000	\$783
1037	Indiana Ave	4	3	2,214	6,215	\$1,198,000	\$950,000	\$429
2021	Maycrest Ave	2	1	1,343	7,479	\$949,000	\$995,000	\$741
1117	Glendon Ct	3	2	1,338	4,148	\$999,000	\$1,055,000	\$788
2021	Alpha	4	3	1,857	7,264	\$998,000	\$1,055,000	\$568
1316	Mountain View Ave	3	1	1,469	8,315	\$998,000	\$1,080,000	\$735
1500	Maple St	3	2	1,606	6,825	\$1,249,000	\$1,080,000	\$672
804	Monterey Rd	3	3	1,325	6,939	\$1,149,000	\$1,135,000	\$857
846	Lyndon Št	2	2	1,237	5,499	\$1,098,000	\$1,175,000	\$950
711	El Centro St	2	2	1,023	4,355	\$939,000	\$1,225,000	\$1,197
1117	Avon Pl	2	2	1,650	5,185	\$1,235,000	\$1,230,000	\$745
1962	Primrose Ave	4	2	2,123	7,487	\$1,298,000	\$1,250,000	\$589
1550	Diamond Ave	2	2	1,577	7,495	\$1,224,800	\$1,250,000	\$793
1409	Monterey Rd	5	5	3,131	8,880	\$1,475,000	\$1,250,000	\$399
1708	Lyndon St	3	2	1,708	7,791	\$1,399,999	\$1,415,000	\$828
1030	Indiana Ave	3	4	1,850	6,295	\$1,599,000	\$1,575,000	\$851
624	Camino Cerrado	5	3	2,545	15,122	\$1,750,000	\$1,620,000	\$637
1718	Oak St	4	3 3	2,323	8,377	\$1,768,000	\$1,810,000	\$779
1525	Santa Teresa St	4	3	3,095	8,891	\$1,729,000	\$1,815,000	\$586
408	Hermosa Pl	3	3	2,710	11,712	\$1,998,000	\$2,101,000	\$775
1611	Spruce St	4	3	3,008	12,516	\$2,295,000	\$2,220,000	\$738
1623	Marengo Ave	4	4	3,284	10,667	\$3,000,000	\$3,000,000	\$914
250	Hillside Rd	5	5	5,038	20,168	\$3,900,000	\$3,850,000	\$764